Office of the Principal BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG P.O. - Barnagar College, Via- Sorbhog, Pin- 781317 Dist. - Barpeta (Assam) Accredited 'B' Grade by NAAC (Cycle-II)

rom:

Dr. B.K. Chakravorty M.A., Ph.D. Principal



Phone: 8811817692(M) Email: barnagarcollege@yahoo.in

Date: 25 8 23

·f. No.

<u>Notice</u>

We would like to inform all the students of Barnagar College, Sorbhog, about the ongoing "Amrit Brikshya Andolan" Programme initiated by the Government of Assam. In order to ensure the successful implementation of this program, we urge all students to complete their registration through the Amrit Brikshya Andolan App or by visiting <u>https://aba.assam.gov.in/</u> or by scanning the following QR code



Follow these steps to register:

- 1. Access the official portal: aba.assam.gov.in.
- 2. Opt for the "Individual Registration" section.
- 3. Complete your registration before the deadline.

Registration Deadline: 27th August 2023

518/23 Principal

Barnagar College, Sorbhog Principal Barnagar College Sorbhog